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This is a story of Nigeria, told from the inside. After a successful career
in the private sector, Nasir El-Rufai rose to the top ranks of Nigeria's
political hierarchy, serving first as the privatization czar at the Bureau
for Public Enterprises and then as Minister of the Federal Capital
Territory of Abuja under former President Olesegun Obasanjo. In this
tell-all memoir, El-Rufai reflects on a life in public service to Nigeria,
the enormous challenges faced by the country, and what can be done
while calling on a new generation of leaders to take the country back
from the brink of destruction
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